
DECE~CBER 31, 1048.] GOVERNMENT GAZETTE. W.A. 

.Acts of Parliament, eic. -C'-0nti11ued. 

State Housing Act 
State Trading Concerns Act 
State Transport Co-ordination Act 
l',uperannuation and Family Benefits Act 
Supreme Court Act 
Supreme Court Rules 
Tenants, Purchasers, and Mortgagors' Relief 

Act 
Timb~r Industry Regulation Act all(l Regu-

lations 
Town Planning and Development Act .. 
Traffic Act (Consolidated) 
Tramways Act, Government 

£ F. 0, 
0 2 6 
0 1 6 
0 1 6 
0 2 li 

0 3 6 
1 5 u 

0 2 (J 

0 2 6 
0 1 6 
0 3 0 
0 0 6 

Trespass, Fencing and Impounding Act and 
Amendment O 1 6 

Trustees A et O 1 6 
Trnck Act and Amendment O 1 6 
unclaimecl Moneys Act . . 0 1 0 
Vermin Act (ConsoHdated) 0 2 I) 

Veterinm·y Act O 1 6 

Water Boards Act O 2 6 
Weights and Measures Act and Regulations O 2 6 
Workers' Compensation Act O 2 0 
Wheat Products (P1·iecs Fb:ation) Ad O 1 0 
Year Book, Pocket U O 6 

Awlagc Extra, 

NOTICE. 

THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTJ:. 

'l'he Govermm:nt Gazette is published on Friday in 
each week, unless interfered with by Public Holidays 
or other unforeseen circumstances. 

SUBSCRIPTIONS.-The Subscription to the Govern
ment Gazette is as follows:-30a. per anuum, 17s. 6d. 
per half year, and lOR. per quarter, including postage. 
Single copies, 9d.; previous years, up to ten years, 1~. 
6d.; over ten years, 2s. 6d.; postage, ld. extra. 

Subscriptions are required to commence and 
terminate with a quarter. 

CONTE-NTS. 

Administration Act 
Agriculture, Department of 
Appointments 
Associations Incorporation 

Chief Secrctnry 's Department 
Companies .. 

Consular 
Deeease<l Persons' Esta tcs 

Dried Fruits Act .. 
Education Department 
Factories and Shops 
Feeding Stuffs Act 
Fertilisers Act 
Fisheries 

Health Department 

Jetties Act 
Justices of the Peace 
Labour, Department of 
Lands Department 

M:uketing of Apples and Pears Act 
:.\foniages, Licenses to Celebrat e 
Milk Act 
Nati-re Affairs 
Nurses Registration Act 

Prices Control Act 

Premier's Department 
Proclamations 
Public Service Commissioner 
P ublic Trustee 
Public Works Department 

Registrar General 
Resumptions 
Road Boards 

Tender Board 
Tenders invited 
University 

Ve1·min Boards 
23151/48 

22995/4i ly Authority: Wll,LIAM H.. WY,, rT. Q0vernment Printer, Perth, 

3127 

Page. 

3125-6 
3120-1 

3098, 3114-15, 3122 
3124 

3114 
3124-5 

3098 
3125-6 

3120 
3123 
3122 
3121 
3121 
3097 

3114-15 

3114 
3098 
3122 

3115-19 

3120 
3122 
3120 
3097 
3115 

3099-3114 

3098 
3097 

3098 
3125-6 

3119-20 

3122 
3120 

3118-19 

3123 
3119, 3123 

3098-9 

3121·2 


