· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	£	۶.	đ.					
State Housing Act	0	2	6					
State Trading Concerns Act	0	1	6					
State Transport Co-ordination Act	0	1	6					
Superannuation and Family Benefits Act	0	2	6					
Supreme Court Act	0	3	6					
Supreme Court Rules	1	5	ð					
Tenants, Purchasers, and Mortgagors' Relief								
Act	0	2	Ú					
Timber Industry Regulation Act and Regu-								
lations	0	2	6					
Town Planning and Development Act	0	1	6					
Traffic Act (Consolidated)	0	3	0					
Tramways Act, Government	0	0	6					
Trespass, Fencing and Impounding Act and								
Amendment	0	1	6					
Trustees Act	0	1	6					
Truck Act and Amendment	0	1	6					
Unclaimed Moneys Act	0	1	0					
Vermin Act (Consolidated)	0	2	0					
Veterinary Act	0	1	6					
Water Boards Act	0	2	6					
Weights and Measures Act and Regulations	0	2	6					
Workers' Compensation Act	0	2	0					
Wheat Products (Prices Fixation) Act	0	1	0					
Year Book, Pocket	U	0	6					
Postago Ertra								

Postage Extra.

NOTICE.

THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

'The Government Gazette is published on Friday in each week, unless interfered with by Public Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS .- The Subscription to the Govern-

Subscriptions are required to commence and terminate with a quarter.

CONTENTS.

				Page.
Administration Act	••			3125-6
Agriculture, Department	of	••		3120-1
Appointments	••	••	3098,	3114-15, 3122
Associations Incorporati		••	••	3124
Chief Secretary's Depar		••	••	3114
Companies	••	••		3124-5
Consular	••			3098
Deceased Persons' Estat	es			3125-6
Dried Fruits Act		••		3120
Education Department	••			3123
Factories and Shops				3122
Feeding Stuffs Act				3121
Fertilisers Act			••	3121
Fisheries	••	••		3097
Health Department		••		3114-15
Jetties Act	••			3114
Justices of the Peace				3098
Labour, Department of		••		3122
Lands Department	••		۰.	3115-19
Marketing of Apples and	d Pear	s Act		3120
Marriages, Licenses to C	Celebrai	te		3122
Milk Act		••		3120
Native Affairs	••	••	••	3097
Nurses Registration Act	:	••	••	3115
Prices Control Act	••	••	••	3099-3114
Premier's Department	• •	••	••	3098
Proclamations		••	••	3097
Public Service Commissi	oner	• •	••	3098
Public Trustee	••	••	••	3125-6
Public Works Departmen	ıt	••	••	3119-20
Registrar General	••	••	••	3122
Resumptions	••	••	••	3120
Road Boards	••	••	••	3118-19
Tender Board		••		3123
Tenders invited		••	••	3119, 3123
University	• •	••	••	3098-9

22995/48

Vermin Boards

23151/48

..

. .

. .

n . .

3121-2

. .

. .